© 2010. All rights reserved. Black Box Corporation.
Free 24-hour Tech support: 724-746-5500
blackbox.com
1 of 705/04/2010
#26587
Heavy-Duty Edge Switches
Tough switches to withstand
harsh conditions at the

(1) 100-Mbps Multimode Fiber Ports
(5) 10-/100 Mbps Copper and
(1) 100-Mbps Single-Mode Fiber Ports
(6) 10-/100-
Mbps Copper
Ports
SC ST MT-RJ SC Long-Distance/SC LC
115 VAC,
60 Hz
LBH150A-H-SC LBH150A-H-ST LBH150A-H-MT LBH150A-H-SSC LBH150A-H-SSCL — LBH600A-H
230 VAC,
50 Hz
w/IEC power
connector
LBH150AE-H-SC LBH150AE-H-ST — LBH150AE-H-SSC — LBH150AE-H-SLC LBH600AE-H
12 VDC LBH150A-H-SC-12 LBH150A-H-ST-12 —
LBH150A-H-
SSC-12
— — LBH600A-H-12
24 VDC

724-746-5500    blackbox.com
BLACK BOX
®
7 of 705/04/2010
#26587
LE1505-RACK shown with
Media Converter Switches
DIN-RAIL MC2: rear view DIN-RAIL MC2: front view
The DIN Rail Mounting Bracket (DIN-RAIL MC2)
is a sturdy metal mounting clip for DIN-rail use.
Item		  Code
For spare power supplies, order…
	 AC Power Supplies for Heavy-Duty Edge Switches
		  Standard
	 	 	 115 VAC	 LBH100A-115-VAC
	 	 	 240 VAC	 LBH100AE-240-VAC
		  Hardened
	 	 	 100–240 VAC	 LBH100A-H-PS
	 	 	 100–240 VAC with IEC Connector 	 LBH100AE-H-PS
		  Extreme
	 	 	 100–240 VAC	 LBH100A-P-PS
	 	 	 100–240 VAC with IEC Connector
				    LBH100AE-P-PS
Item			   Code
For rackmounting, order…